TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Ezhilagam, Chepauk,
Chennai - 600 005.
Sir,

k rud Pu n 11 30 53 T oe of vehicle CA M2 Cate o
a of BodT
2596 Month and ear of ma nufacture As per codifications
No. of linders 4
6 Chassis number Asa lica ble
a e of BodT
ngine number or
mber in the case of battery
erated vehicle
E
nu
o
motor As applicable
B Fuel used Diesel
H,P./BHP 85 Kw @ 2950 rpm
10. Cu bic ca acit 2596
11. Ma kers classificati on U R NBA BSVIA I F 2M c6 R 4400 12+D RFS72. Wheel base 4400 mm
13. Seatin CA acit L2+D
t4. Colour Asa licable
15. ULW unladen wei ht 3160 K s.
16. - G.v.w. (c
or RLW
ross vehicle weight)
(Registered laden
weight) as certified by the
manufacturer
4610 Kgs.
t7.
a Front axle 119P235 65 R16C 121
b Rear axle 119P235 65 R16C 121
Re steI red Ax eI we I ht
a Front axle faw 1885 K s.
b Rear axle raw 2725 K
19.
a Overall len th 7010 mm
b Rear over ha n 1615 mm
c Overall width 2095 mm
d Overall hei hr 2550 mm
e Min. round clearan ce 200 mmf Speed
Lim itin
Governor/(Speed
Function
ECU: M/s Bosch
aM Ix Um m P TC S t S d 40 to B0 Km as a licableh
1
2 Motors Road,
4
5
7
9
18.
3
Based on the document verification of the vehicre by the Assistant
secretary-Il and based on the type approval certificate number AAoN 0377.
FO2, Datedt 28.02.20.23_ (OBD_II) issued by the testing agency ARAf pune,
it is certified that the vehicre complies with the provisions of motor vehicre
act 1988 and rules made there under.
/ /Bv Order/ /
M. and nl
Assista ecretary-II (FAC),
Chepauk, Chennai 600 005.